Features
n	 Non-contacting magnetic technology
n	 Highly resistant to vibration/shock
n	 Highly resistant to fluid/dust ingress
n	 Programmable slope
n	 Robust design for industrial applications
n	 Ideal memory positioning sensor
n	 RoHS compliant*

Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
	 AMM20B Multiturn Magnetic Position Sensor
How To Order
REV. 01/17
Standard Output: 10-Turn CW Increasing (Code 380 Shown)
8
10
12
6
4
2
0
0 100 200
Shaft Side Load (grams)
R
ot
at
io
na
l L
ife
 (M
ill
io
ns
 o
f C
yc
le
s)
300 400 50050 150 250 350 450
40
30
20
10
0
90
100
80
70
60
50
0 1000
CW DIRECTION
1500
Mechanical Angle (°)
Vo
ut
 (%
)
2500 3000 4000500 2000 3500
OUTPUT
A M M 2 0 B 5 A 1 B L A S L 3 8 0
Code
M
Description
Multiturn
CONFIGURATION
Code
B
Description
Bushing Mount,
Stainless Steel Shaft:
13/16 ” FMS, 1/4 ” Dia.
Bushing Material: Brass
Bearing Type: Sleeve
MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
Code
AM
Description
Analog Magnetic
MODEL DESIGNATOR
Code